
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
12 
40 

1 
198 

50 
42 

121 
74 
21 
29 
83 

Class 
EP 
EP 
FP 
EP 
GTL 
HP 
ITS 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
FP 
ITS 

Name 
Joe Carr 
Kurt Frietzsche 
Daniel Snow 
William Robinson 
Justin Graham 
Brian  Linn 
Vadim Kutsyy 
Thomas Lepper 
Ali Naimi 
Garey Raymond 
Preston Lewis 

Laps 
11 
6 
6 
9 

11 
6 

10 
9 

10 
5 

Best Tm 
1:59.996 
2:01.070 
2:01.956 
2:02.337 
2:05.726 
2:07.685 
2:09.895 
2:14.159 
2:15.939 
2:26.348 

Make 

1980 Mazda RX7 

1974 Fiat X/19 

Mazda RX7 

2009 Mini 

1988 BMW 325 

2013 Mazda 2 

2011 Mazda 2 

1976 Porsche 914 

Nissan 240 

Hometown 

Mountain View, CA 

Orange, CA 

Irvine, CA 

Hermosa Beach, CA 

Los Altos CA 

Benicia, CA 

Morgan Hill, CA 

San Marcos, CA 

POway, CA 

Region 

SFR 
CSCC 

CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 

Member # 

350208 
147754 

743172 
135242 
647155 
98815 
188529 
508241 
627867 

Sponsor 

Pacific Access Elevator 

S n o w s  A u t o  R E p a i r / M i d w e s t  B a y l e s s  

Belladonna Racing 

O f f L in e Rac in g .c om /H oos ier 

Fin ishlin e Ph ysical Therap y 

Goodyear 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/20/2026 10:19:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Chief Steward: Maggie Clark 

Chairman, SOM: Bob Albert 

Sanction #26-M-66012 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CalClub 

 

HAPPY HOLIDAYS!!!!

Cal Club US Major Tour 

Group 3 GTL/B-Spec/EP/FP/HP/ITA 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying started at 13:27:53 

The Circuit at Buttonwillow  2.560 miles 

1/17/2026 12:17 

 Andy Porterfield Memorial
Cal Club presents the US Majors Tour

January 17th-18th 2026
The CIRCUIT at Buttonwillow Raceway Park


